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Description

198612220003
53910

12/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TEAVER,
MARK L.

106 203 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
381, PAGE 639

198612220003
53990

12/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TUDOR,
STEVEN C.&
CHRISTI

106 204

198612300003
57970

12/30/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

107 674

198612300003
60270

12/30/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

107 674

198601100000
08870

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ENOS, JOHN
M. & JUDITH
M.

56 663 Other:REAL
BOOK 397,
PAGE 984

198601100000
09570

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STERLING,
THAD E. &
PATRI

56 665 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
346, PAGE 307

198601100000
09870

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MEYERS,
WILLIAM E. &
BARB

56 660 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
376, PAGE 170

198601310000
30160

01/31/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

59 410 Other:REAL
BOOK 37,
PAGE 77

198602130000
41290

02/13/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

60 832

198602130000
41330

02/13/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

60 832

198602130000
41320

02/13/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

60 830 Other:VOLUME
36, PAGE 698

198602130000
41380

02/13/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

60 833 Other:VOLUME
47, PAGE 10

198603070000
59930

03/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
JUDITH
ETAL

63 307 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
412, PAGE 962

198603070000
59960

03/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
WILLIAM
T.&SHER

63 303 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
432, PAGE 977
MORTGAGE
BOOK 435,
PAGE 836

198603070000
59940

03/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES TISDALE,
GEORGE G. &
ROSA

63 302 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 6,
PAGE 888
BOOK 10,
PAGE 752

198603070000
60400

03/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DUFFEY,
WALTER &
DEBRA

63 308 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
411, PAGE 259

198603070000
60480

03/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KLINE, KERRY
D. & PEGGY E

63 309 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
374, PAGE 385



198603070000
60540

03/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PILGRIM, DON
H. & NANCY A

63 310 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
345, PAGE 180

198603270000
76120

03/27/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANTA
BARBARA
SV&LN ASOC

65 536

198604010000
80420

04/01/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLMAN,
VICTOR
R,JR.& DE

66 332 Other:REAL
BOOK 400,
PAGE 672

198604220000
99660

04/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

68 903

198604220000
99750

04/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

68 906 Other:VOLUME
63, PAGE 241

198604220000
99840

04/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

68 905

198604220000
99890

04/22/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

68 902 Other:BOOK
46, PAGE 179

198604300001
06130

04/30/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES KINNEBREW
WILLIAM R.&
CA

69 762 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 1

198604300001
06310

04/30/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
RICHARD L.

69 761 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
435, PAGE 135

198604300001
06300

04/30/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES RICH, ROGER
& SHERRIE J.

69 760 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
434, PAGE 529

198604300001
06630

04/30/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MAHER,
CHARLES I. &
SUSAN

69 764 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
371, PAGE 505

198605050001
09720

05/05/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LONG, ELLIS &
POLLY

70 338 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 40,
PAGE 463

198605070001
13400

05/07/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J.R. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

70 786 Other:REAL
BOOK 54,
PAGE 37


