Searcl	<u>Criteria</u>	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 1	986; Nam	e= AMSO	UTH MOF	RTGAGE C	O INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198612220003 53910	12/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TEAVER, MARK L.	106	203				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 381, PAGE 639
198612220003 53990	12/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TUDOR, STEVEN C.& CHRISTI	106	204				
198612300003 57970	12/30/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	107	674				
198612300003 60270	12/30/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	107	674				
198601100000 08870	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENOS, JOHN M. & JUDITH M.	56	663				Other:REAL BOOK 397, PAGE 984
198601100000 09570	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STERLING, THAD E. & PATRI	56	665				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 346, PAGE 307
198601100000 09870	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEYERS, WILLIAM E. & BARB	56	660				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 376, PAGE 170
198601310000 30160	01/31/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	59	410				Other:REAL BOOK 37, PAGE 77
198602130000 41290	02/13/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	60	832				
198602130000 41330	02/13/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	60	832				
198602130000 41320	02/13/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	60	830				Other:VOLUME 36, PAGE 698
198602130000 41380	02/13/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	60	833				Other:VOLUME 47, PAGE 10
198603070000 59930	03/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, JUDITH ETAL	63	307				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 412, PAGE 962
198603070000 59960	03/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, WILLIAM T.&SHER	63	303				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 432, PAGE 977 MORTGAGE BOOK 435, PAGE 836
198603070000 59940	03/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TISDALE, GEORGE G. & ROSA	63	302				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 6, PAGE 888 BOOK 10, PAGE 752
198603070000 60400	03/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFFEY, WALTER & DEBRA	63	308				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 411, PAGE 259
198603070000 60480	03/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE, KERRY D. & PEGGY E	63	309				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 374, PAGE 385

198603070000 60540	03/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PILGRIM, DON H. & NANCY A	63	310		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 345, PAGE 180
198603270000 76120	03/27/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANTA BARBARA SV&LN ASOC	65	536		
198604010000 80420	04/01/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLMAN, VICTOR R,JR.& DE	66	332		Other:REAL BOOK 400, PAGE 672
198604220000 99660	04/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	68	903		
198604220000 99750	04/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	68	906		Other:VOLUME 63, PAGE 241
198604220000 99840	04/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	68	905		
198604220000 99890	04/22/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	68	902		Other:BOOK 46, PAGE 179
198604300001 06130	04/30/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KINNEBREW WILLIAM R.& CA	69	762		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 1
198604300001 06310	04/30/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, RICHARD L.	69	761		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 435, PAGE 135
198604300001 06300	04/30/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICH, ROGER & SHERRIE J.	69	760		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 434, PAGE 529
198604300001 06630	04/30/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MAHER, CHARLES I. & SUSAN	69	764		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 371, PAGE 505
198605050001 09720	05/05/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, ELLIS & POLLY	70	338		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 40, PAGE 463
198605070001 13400	05/07/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J.R. SCOTT CONST CO INC	70	786		Other:REAL BOOK 54, PAGE 37